
PURDUE BASEBALL // 2022 SCHEDULE

2022 Purdue Baseball Schedule

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME (ET)
Friday	 Feb. 18	 vs South Dakota State	 Sugar Land, Texas	 4 p.m.	
Saturday	 Feb. 19	 vs South Dakota State (DH)	 Sugar Land, Texas	 2 p.m.
Sunday	 Feb. 20	 vs South Dakota State	 Sugar Land, Texas	 2 p.m.
Friday	 Feb. 25	 vs Princeton	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 3 p.m.		
Saturday	 Feb. 26	 vs Princeton (DH)	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 1 p.m.	
Sunday	 Feb. 27	 vs Princeton	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 1 p.m.		

Wednesday	 March 2	 at Charlotte	 Charlotte, N.C.	 4 p.m.
Friday	 March 4	 vs Longwood	 Holly Springs, N.C. 	 3 p.m.	
Saturday	 March 5	 vs Longwood	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 March 6	 vs Longwood	 Holly Springs, N.C.	 1 p.m.
Friday	 March 11	 Bellarmine	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 March 12	 Bellarmine	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 March 13	 Bellarmine	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 March 15	 Dayton	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Thursday	 March 17	 at Illinois State	 Normal, Ill.	 6 p.m.
Friday	 March 18	 at Illinois State	 Normal, Ill.	 3 p.m.
Saturday	 March 19	 Illinois State	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 March 20	 Illinois State	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 March 22	 Northern Illinois	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Friday	 March 25	 • Ohio State	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 March 26	 • Ohio State	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Sunday	 March 27	 • Ohio State	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 March 29	 UIC	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Wednesday	 March 30	 at Indiana State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 4 p.m.

Friday	 April 1	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 April 2	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 4 p.m. 
Sunday	 April 3	 • at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 2 p.m.
Wednesday	 April 6	 Indiana State	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Friday	 April 8	 • Indiana	 Alexander Field	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 April 9	 • Indiana	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m. 
Sunday	 April 10	 • Indiana	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 April 12	 Purdue Fort Wayne	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Thursday	 April 14	 • at Penn State	 University Park, Pa.	 6 p.m.
Friday	 April 15	 • at Penn State	 University Park, Pa.	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 April 16	 • at Penn State	 University Park, Pa.	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 April 19	 at UIC	 Chicago, Ill.	 7 p.m.
Wednesday	 April 20	 Evansville	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Friday	 April 22	 Belmont	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 April 23	 Belmont	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Sunday	 April 24	 Belmont	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 April 26	 Valparaiso	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Friday	 April 29	 • Michigan	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 April 30	 • Michigan	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.

Sunday	 May 1	 • Michigan	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.
Friday	 May 6	 • at Iowa	 Iowa City, Iowa	 7 p.m
Saturday	 May 7	 • at Iowa	 Iowa City, Iowa	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 May 8	 • at Iowa	 Iowa City, Iowa	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 May 10	 Butler	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Friday	 May 13	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 4:30 p.m.	
Saturday	 May 14	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 3 p.m.
Sunday	 May 15	 • at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 2 p.m.
Thursday	 May 19	 • Maryland	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Friday	 May 20	 • Maryland	 Alexander Field	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 May 21 	 • Maryland	 Alexander Field	 1 p.m.

Wed-Sun	 May 25-29	 Big Ten Tournament	 Omaha, Neb.	 TBA		
Fri-Sun	 June 3-5	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 TBA
Wed-Sun	 June 8-12	 NCAA Super Regionals	 TBA	 TBA
Sat-Wed	 June 18-20	 College World Series	 Omaha, Neb.	 TBA

• Big Ten Conference Game // DH = Doubleheader
All Times Eastern & Subject to Change


